Rent Roll for 2212-2214 All 7 units 7-9-2024   |   Fully Remodeled and Stunning 4 plex-Occupied 80

   ecause it was coming apart
   ecause it was coming apart
   ecause it was coming apart

Rent Roll for 2212-2214 All 7 units 7-9-2024   |   Fully Remodeled and Stunning 4 plex-Occupied 81

Fully R
em

odeled and Stunning 4 plex-O
ccupied | Financial Analysis

FU
LL

Y
R

EM
O

D
EL

ED
 A

N
D

 S
TU

N
N

IN
G

 4
 P

LE
X-

O
C

C
U

PI
ED

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Fully Remodeled and Stunning 4 plex-Occupied 83

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $72,558 94.5 % $75,000 94.7 %

Pet Rent $360 0.5 % $360 0.5 %

RUBS $2,640 3.4 % $2,640 3.3 %

Strorage Room $1,200 1.6 % $1,200 1.5 %

Gross Potential Income $76,758 $79,200

General Vacancy -3.00 % -3.00 %

Effective Gross Income $74,581 $76,950

Less Expenses $12,840 17.21 % $2,410,560 3,132.63 %

Net Operating Income $61,741 ($2,333,610)

Annual Debt Service $68,260 $68,260

Cash flow ($6,518) ($2,401,870)

Debt Coverage Ratio 0.90 -34.19

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,293 $323 $1,293 $323

Insurance $1,427 $357 $1,427 $357

Management Fee $3,120 $780 $2,400,840 $600,210

Repairs & Maintenance $1,000 $250 $1,000 $250

Water / Sewer/Trash $3,600 $900 $3,600 $900

Landscaping $600 $150 $600 $150

Utilities/Electric $1,800 $450 $1,800 $450

Total Operating Expense $12,840 $3,210 $2,410,560 $602,640

Annual Debt Service $68,260 $68,260

Expense / SF $5.87 $1,102.22

% of EGI 17.21 % 3,132.63 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Fully Remodeled and Stunning 4 plex-Occupied 84

GLOBAL
Offering Price $1,140,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 0.11000 %

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00 %
Pet Rent 1.50 %
RUBS 1.50 %
Strorage Room 1.50 %

Notes Rents are projected toincrease a minium of 3%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates